E L E C T R I C
 WIRE ROPE
           H O I S T S
RY SERIES
2
Work ing  Harder  For  You
In 1876, Edwin Harrington dramatically improved
the self-sustaining hoist by introducing the

HARRINGTON HOISTS, INC. 3 of 9
GENERAL USE
EDOC1202
 Rev.01, 11/29/18
Ultra low Headroom Trolley Hoists Dimensions Imperial
Capacity
(Tons)
Product Code Lift (ft)
Flange
Range
B
(in)
Dimensions (in)
A C E1 E2 g H I J M N O Q R S T U V W
3
RYU030A25HDD 25
4.92
13.78
36.3
22.8 7.3
27.8
1.7 B 3.1 14.1
1.2
or
less
17.4 13.5 4.9 7.3 13.7
6.3
2.1
30.4 23.6
6.7 8.5
13.79
19.68
RYU030A33HDD 33
4.92
13.78
44.7 36.1 8.4 29.4 23.6
13.79
19.68
5
RYU050B25HDD 25
4.92
13.78
36.3
23.2 7.3
27.8
1.8 B 3.1 14.1
1.2
or
less
17.4 13.5 4.9 7.3 13.7
6.3
2.5
30.4 23.6
6.7 8.5
13.79
19.68
RYU050B33HDD 33
4.92
13.78
44.7 36.1 8.4 29.4 23.6
13.79

19.68 1059
5
RYU050B25HDD 25
4.92-
13.78
4/1 9 26/4.3 39 10.7 36.5 34.0 18.3 66/11 0.54 1.5 2.1 1.7 1.4
993
13.79-
19.68 1004
RYU050B33HDD 33
4.92-
13.78 1092
13.79-
19.68 1103
7.5
RYU075C30HDD 30
5.9-
13.78
4/1 13 20/3.3 30 17.7 43.4 39.6 19.0 66/11 1.0 3.9 4.4 2.5 2.6
2227
13.79-
20.00 2258
RYU075C40HDD 40
5.9-
13.78 2397
13.79-
20.00 2428
10
RYU100C30HDD 30
5.9-
13.78
4/1 13 20/3.3 30 17.7 56.1 51.4 24.8 66/11 1.0 3.9 4.4 2.5 2.6
2227
13.79-
20.00 2258
RYU100C40HDD 40
5.9-
13.78 2397
13.79-
20.00 2428